McDonald County Lender Market Share

Residential
July 2018

Il CHECKETT 11.9%
[ ARVEST BANK ANDERSON 5.7%
B PIERCE 5.0%
B PAUL 4.7%
Il TIMIOS INC 4.3%

ARVEST BANK GRAVETTE 4.1%
B PREMIER HOME MORTGAGE INC 3.6%
B WEBER 3.6%
M FLAT BRANCH MORTGAGE INC 3.5%
Il TOWNSEND 3.5%
I ARVEST BANK LOWELL 3.4%

BBMC MORTGAGE 3.3%

THE CORNERSTONE BANK 2.9%
B MARTIN LEIGH & LAWS 2.9%

QUICKEN LOANS INC 2.9%
[ Others 34.6%

Total: 100.0%




EFFECTIVE DATE: Tuesday, August 21, 2018
ALAN SOUTH ATTORNEY

MCKINNEY DANIEL
ARVEST BANK ANDERSON

HELM LLOYD
BENNINGFIELD DANIEL
BENNINGFILED DANIEL
FARMER JON
BENNINGFIELD ROBERTA

DIAMOND DIGGZ PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LLC

FARMER MISTY
ARVEST BANK GRAVETTE

LUONG NGUYETI
PHAM THANH
LUONG NGUYETI
PHAM THANH

ARVEST BANK LOWELL

MATHEWS DEVIN
EADS GARY
MCCREARY ANTHONY
BAKER DIANE

2235 CANNING FACTORY RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

27 MOUNT CARMEL RD
STELLA, MO 64867

RT 3 BOX 3506 WEST 76
ANDERSON, MO 64831
RT 3 BOX 3506 WEST 76
ANDERSON, MO 64831
107 SCHOOL ST
GROODMAN, MO 64843
115 WALL ST
GOODMAN, MO 64843
115 WALL ST
GOODMAN, MO 64843
115 WALL ST
GOODMAN, MO 64843

1191 THOR RD
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861
1191 THOR RD
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861
1191 THORRD
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861
1191 THORRD
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

1142 RTF

ANDERSON, MO 64831
154 WINDY ACRES LN
ANDERSON, MO 64831
1348 OSCAR TALLEY RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
5999 RT KK

SELIGMAN, MO 65745

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2018 1826 07/13/2018
2018 1874 07/19/2018
2018 1796 07/11/2018
2018 1797 07/11/2018
2018 1798 07/11/2018
2018 1692 07/02/2018
2018 1694 07/02/2018
2018 1766 07/06/2018
2018 1769 07/06/2018
2018 1892 07/20/2018
2018 1931 07/25/2018

12

12

12

13

11

11

15

15

15

15

LOAN AMOUNT

$117,600.00

$117,600.00
$50,000.00

$200,000.00

$200,000.00

$200,000.00

$650,000.00

$242,100.00

$233,400.00

$475,500.00

$86,720.00
$127,880.00

$72,675.00

$100,000.00

$387,275.00
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Tuesday, August 21, 2018

ARVEST BANK NOEL

JOHNSON JOE
ARVEST BANK PEA RIDGE

HAYES KENNETH
BAXTER CREDIT UNION

MORRIS CHRIS
BBMC MORTGAGE

MILLGARD KATHLEEN

CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC

MARCOS GRISELDA
REYES JUAN
CHECKETT

HELM LLOYD
HAYES KENNETH
JOHNSON JOE
BENNINGFIELD ROBERTA

DIAMOND DIGGZ PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LLC

FARMER

FARMER

BENNINGFIELD

BENNINGFILED

MISTY

JON

DANIEL

DANIEL

508 OAK ST
NOEL, MO 64854

13806 STATE HWY 90
WASHBURN, MO 65772

7237 STATE HWY 90
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

485 JAQUAR RD
GOODMAN, MO 64843

706 ASHLEY CT
ANDERSON, MO 64831
706 ASHLEY CT
ANDERSON, MO 64831

27 MOUNT CARMEL RD
STELLA, MO 64867
13806 STATE HWY 90
WASHBURN, MO 65772
508 OAK ST

NOEL, MO 64854

115 WALL ST
GOODMAN, MO 64843
115 WALL ST
GOODMAN, MO 64843
115 WALL ST
GOODMAN, MO 64843
107 SCHOOL ST
GROODMAN, MO 64843
RT 3 BOX 3506 WEST 76
ANDERSON, MO 64831
RT 3 BOX 3506 WEST 76
ANDERSON, MO 64831

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2018 1804 07/11/2018
2018 1858 07/17/2018
2018 1949 07/26/2018
2018 1880 07/19/2018
2018 1961 07/27/2018
2018 1874 07/19/2018
2018 1858 07/17/2018
2018 1804 07/11/2018
2018 1798 07/11/2018
2018 1797 07/11/2018
2018 1796 07/11/2018

7

12

12

15

15

12

12

13

12

12

LOAN AMOUNT

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$190,000.00

$190,000.00

$60,000.00

$60,000.00

$380,790.00

$380,790.00

$119,267.00

$119,267.00

$50,000.00
$190,000.00

$50,000.00

$200,000.00

$200,000.00

$200,000.00
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EFFECTIVE DATE:

LUONG

PHAM

LUONG

PHAM

Tuesday, August 21, 2018
NGUYETI

THANH

NGUYETI

THANH

COMMUNITY BANK AND TRUST

WHALEY WAYNE
WHALEY WAYNE
EVENSON

EADS GARY
MATHEWS DEVIN
BAKER DIANE
EVENSON FAMILY TRUST

ZUMALT DALLAS

FARMERS BANK & TRUST COMPANY

KOONCE JASON
FIRST COMMUNITY BANK

SMITH JASON
BAKER JORDAN
BOSWELL KYLE

FLAT BRANCH MORTGAGE INC

SPRENKLE

BRANDON

1191 THOR RD

ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

1191 THOR RD

ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

1191 THOR RD

ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

1191 THOR RD

ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

228 ROWLAND LN
POWELL, MO 657309139
125 HERD RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

154 WINDY ACRES LN
ANDERSON, MO 64831
1142 RTF
ANDERSON, MO 64831
5999 RT KK
SELIGMAN, MO 65745

1330 SCHLESSMAN RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

259 HOBBS RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
648 DEER PARK DR
ANDERSON, MO 64831

165 BLUE CLAY RIDGE RD
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

4838 STATE HWY 43
SENECA, MO 64865

BOOK # PAGE #

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

1694

1692

1877

1878

1769

1766

1931

1717

1854

1813

1731

1775

1800

RECORDED PAGES

07/02/2018 11
07/02/2018 11
07/19/2018 11
07/19/2018 10
07/06/2018 15
07/06/2018 15
07/25/2018 15
07/03/2018 3
07/16/2018 9
07/12/2018 15
07/05/2018 15
07/09/2018 10
07/11/2018 15

LOAN AMOUNT

$233,400.00

$242,100.00

$1,365,500.00
$140,000.00

$100,000.00

$240,000.00
$127,880.00
$86,720.00

$100,000.00

$314,600.00

$51,575.00

$51,575.00

$180,000.00

$180,000.00
$144,485.00
$127,153.00

$55,000.00

$326,638.00

$130,808.00
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Tuesday, August 21, 2018

PROCTOR

COLE

LOREN

MATTHEW

GATEWAY MORTGAGE GROUP LLC

BURKETT BRIANA
FRANKLIN JACOB
GRAND SAVINGS BANK

KUMAR DEEPAK
OM SAIBABA LLC

KUMAR DEEPAK
OM SAI BABALLC

KELLEY

LUONG NGUYETI
PHAM THANH
LUONG NGUYETI
PHAM THANH
LAWLER

BURKETT BRIANA
FRANKLIN JACOB
MARTIN LEIGH & LAWS

SISK PAUL
MCENTIRE DAVID

2309 BUNCH RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
405 ELMWOOD LN
NOEL, MO 64854

707 PARK ST
ANDERSON, MO 64831
707 PARK ST
ANDERSON, MO 64831

1288 RT O
SOUTHWEST CITY, MO 64863
1288 RT O
SOUTHWEST CITY, MO 64863
1288 RT O
SOUTHWEST CITY, MO 64863
1288 RT O
SOUTHWEST CITY, MO 64863

11912 THOR RD

11912 THOR RD

11912 THOR RD

11912 THOR RD

707 PARK ST
ANDERSON, MO 64831
707 PARK ST
ANDERSON, MO 64831

108 CENTER ST
GOODMAN, MO 648439719
317 TIFFANY LN

STELLA, MO 64867

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2018 1704 07/02/2018
2018 1823 07/13/2018
2018 1706 07/02/2018
2018 1990 07/30/2018
2018 1992 07/30/2018
2018 1695 07/02/2018
2018 1695 07/02/2018
2018 1706 07/02/2018
2018 1751 07/05/2018
2018 1802 07/11/2018

14

10

11

14

17

20

LOAN AMOUNT

$185,000.00

$89,351.00

$405,159.00

$79,041.00

$79,041.00

$50,000.00

$75,000.00

$125,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$100,000.00

$79,041.00

$79,041.00
$68,190.00

$147,395.00
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Tuesday, August 21, 2018
BRYANT JANETTE

MARTIN LEIGH LAWS & FRITZLEN PC

MARCQOS GRISELDA

REYES JUAN

MGL TRUSTEE LLC

BALDASSARRE PAUL

MICHAEL F FLANAGAN LLC

MORRIS CHRIS
MITCHELL
MCCREARY ANTHONY

NEWTON COUNTY ABSTRACT & TITLE COMPAN

BAKER JORDAN
PAUL

BOSWELL KYLE
ADAMSON CARSON

ADAMSON HOLDING COMPANY LLC

PATTERSON MATTHEW

SMITH JASON

PEOPLES BANK OF SENECA

BALDASSARRE PAUL

PHH MORTGAGE CORPORATION

603 CEDAR ST

ANDERSON, MO 648311696

706 ASHLEY CT
ANDERSON, MO 64831
706 ASHLEY CT
ANDERSON, MO 64831

GOODMAN, MO 64843

7237 STATE HWY 90
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

1348 OSCAR TALLEY RD

ANDERSON, MO 64831

648 DEER PARK DR
ANDERSON, MO 64831

165 BLUE CLAY RIDGE RD
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

LANAGAN, MO 64831

LANAGAN, MO 64831

5019 PEACH ORCHARD RD

ANDERSON, MO 64831
259 HOBBS RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

GOODMAN, MO 64843

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2018 1895 07/20/2018
2018 1961 07/27/2018
2018 1685 07/02/2018
2018 1949 07/26/2018
2018 1892 07/20/2018
2018 1731 07/05/2018
2018 1775 07/09/2018
2018 1862 07/17/2018
2018 1817 07/13/2018
2018 1813 07/12/2018
2018 1685 07/02/2018

PAGES LOAN AMOUNT

19 $119,298.00
$334,883.00

15 $119,267.00
$119,267.00

11 $244,162.50
$244,162.50

12 $60,000.00
$60,000.00

15 $72,675.00
$72,675.00

15 $127,153.00
$127,153.00

10 $55,000.00

11 $132,000.00

11 $206,000.00

15 $144,485.00
$537,485.00

11 $244,162.50
$244,162.50
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Tuesday, August 21, 2018

MCKINNEY DANIEL
PIERCE

FULLER JESSICA
KOZIAL JESSICA
MARCOS ALFREDO
REYES JUAN
GOODER LANCE

PREMIER HOME MORTGAGE INC

GOODER LANCE
FULLER JESSICA
KOZIAL JESSICA
QUICKEN LOANS INC

BRYANT JANETTE
MCENTIRE DAVID
SISK PAUL
ROUSE

RANSDELL RYAN

ROYAL UNITED MORTGAGE LLC

ELLIS MARK
SIMS
WHALEY WAYNE

2235 CANNING FACTORY RD

ANDERSON, MO 64831

525 HWY 76
ANDERSON, MO 64831
525 HWY 76
ANDERSON, MO 64831

989 BLUE JAY LN
ANDERSON, MO 64831

989 BLUE JAY LN
ANDERSON, MO 64831
525 HWY 76
ANDERSON, MO 64831
525 HWY 76
ANDERSON, MO 64831

603 CEDAR ST

ANDERSON, MO 648311696

317 TIFFANY LN
STELLA, MO 64867
108 CENTER ST

GOODMAN, MO 648439719

2688 SPLITLOG RD
GOODMAN, MO 64843

1150 HONEY LAKE ACRES
SOUTHWEST CITY, MO 64863

125 HERD RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2018 1826 07/13/2018
2018 1985 07/30/2018
2018 1916 07/24/2018
2018 1988 07/30/2018
2018 1988 07/30/2018
2018 1985 07/30/2018
2018 1895 07/20/2018
2018 1802 07/11/2018
2018 1751 07/05/2018
2018 1733 07/05/2018
2018 1847 07/16/2018
2018 1878 07/19/2018

PAGES LOAN AMOUNT

15 $117,600.00
$117,600.00

14 $116,060.00

4 $155,000.00

14 $299,155.00
$570,215.00

14 $299,155.00

14 $116,060.00
$415,215.00

19 $119,298.00

20 $147,395.00

17 $68,190.00
$334,883.00

10 $57,600.00
$57,600.00

15 $111,420.00
$111,420.00

10 $100,000.00
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Tuesday, August 21, 2018

WHALEY

WAYNE

SOUTHWEST MISSOURI BANK

RANSDELL

TARQUAD CORPORATION

RYAN

JAMES R MILLIKIN AND KAYLA D MILLIKIN JOINT REV TR

MILLIKIN JAMES
THE CORNERSTONE BANK
ADAMSON CARSON

ADAMSON HOLDING COMPANY LLC

PATTERSON MATTHEW
TIMIOS INC

ELLIS MARK
MILLGARD KATHLEEN
TOWNSEND

COLE MATTHEW
PROCTOR LOREN
SPRENKLE BRANDON

US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

JAMES R MILLIKIN AND KAYLA D MILLIKIN JOINT REV TR

MILLIKIN

WEBER

JAMES

228 ROWLAND LN
POWELL, MO 657309139

2688 SPLITLOG RD
GOODMAN, MO 64843

2384 MCDONALD RD
STELLA, MO 64867
2384 MCDONALD RD
STELLA, MO 64867

LANAGAN, MO 64831

LANAGAN, MO 64831
5019 PEACH ORCHARD RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

1150 HONEY LAKE ACRES
SOUTHWEST CITY, MO 64863
485 JAQUAR RD

GOODMAN, MO 64843

405 ELMWOOD LN
NOEL, MO 64854

2309 BUNCH RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
4838 STATE HWY 43
SENECA, MO 64865

2384 MCDONALD RD
STELLA, MO 64867
2384 MCDONALD RD
STELLA, MO 64867

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2018 1877 07/19/2018
2018 1733 07/05/2018
2018 1908 07/23/2018
2018 1862 07/17/2018
2018 1817 07/13/2018
2018 1847 07/16/2018
2018 1880 07/19/2018
2018 1823 07/13/2018
2018 1704 07/02/2018
2018 1800 07/11/2018
2018 1908 07/23/2018

10

17

11

11

15

15

14

15

15

17

LOAN AMOUNT

$140,000.00

$240,000.00

$57,600.00

$57,600.00

$152,950.00

$152,950.00

$132,000.00

$206,000.00

$338,000.00
$111,420.00

$380,790.00

$492,210.00
$89,351.00
$185,000.00

$130,808.00

$405,159.00

$152,950.00

$152,950.00
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Tuesday, August 21, 2018

MARCOS ALFREDO
REYES JUAN
MARCOS ALFREDO
REYES JUAN
ZUMALT DALLAS
KUMAR DEEPAK
OM SAIBABA LLC

WHITE

KOONCE JASON

1288 RT O
SOUTHWEST CITY, MO 64863
1288 RT O
SOUTHWEST CITY, MO 64863

1330 SCHLESSMAN RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

BOOK # PAGE #

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

1916

1916

1717

1990

1854

RECORDED PAGES LOAN AMOUNT
07/24/2018 4 $155,000.00
07/24/2018 4 $155,000.00
07/03/2018 3 $51,575.00
07/30/2018 10 $50,000.00
$411,575.00
07/16/2018 9 $180,000.00
$180,000.00
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